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S.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Application
Number

1150121

115012

1150154

1150162

1150170

1150143

1150118

1150124

1150116

115017

115016

1150115

1150125

1150136

1150129

1150137

1150165

115011

1150142

1150130

1150128

115015

1150111

TNTEU | Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University

Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University, Chennai - 600097

B.Ed., - List of Students Provisionally Admitted for the Acedemic Year 2022-2023

College Code and Name : 11501-Christian College of Education

Form A:

Name of the
Student

ABINASH N

ABITHA BEGUM M

AJITHKUMAR S

AKASH M

AKILAA

AMUTHAT

ANISHAM

ANITHAA

CHANDIRAKALA A

CHANDIRALEKA M

ESAIYARASAN R

EZHILARASI S

GAYATHIRIR

GOMATHI J

GOMATHI P

GOMATHI S

HARIHARAN M

HEENAASPIYA'S

JAYALAKSHMI'V

JAYANTHIN

KALIYAMOORTHI
T

KEERTHANA M

KRISHNAVENI K

Date of
Birth

03/08/2001

24/03/1996

15/07/1998

19/03/2002

30/05/2000

14/02/1977

01/11/1995

05/05/1998

10/03/1993

10/05/2000

03/06/1996

08/04/2001

07/08/2002

08/04/2002

10/07/2002

12/03/1992

05/05/2001

04/12/2001

01/08/2001

01/12/1998

24/10/1993

03/07/1997

10/06/2000
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Aadhaar
Number

791298947649

404908385016

998365428374

683268085959

822195324862

905111904587

466835181000

721940261279

229580087704

961754137069

774699811441

786397121904

600542262154

368778705607

904543418383

255062835999

328848689480

883102281358

579084121666

991174861709

201932433982

828604165492

631006972412

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Community

SC

BC(M)

SC

SC

SC

SC

BC(M)

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

BC(M)

SC

SC

SC

BC

SC

UG Degree

B.A./B.Lit./B.com

B.A./B.Lit./B.com

B.Sc.

B.A./B.Lit./B.com

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.A./B.Lit./B.com

B.Sc.

B.A./B.Lit./B.com

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.A./B.Lit./B.com

B.E./ B.Tech.

B.A./B.Lit./B.com

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.E./ B.Tech.

B.A./B.Lit./B.com

B.Sc.

UG Major

History

English

Mathematics

History

Physics

Geography

Mathematics

Mathematics

Physics

Mathematics

Tamil

Mathematics

English

Mathematics

Chemistry

English

B.E./B.Tech

English

Mathematics

Geography

B.E./B.Tech

English

Chemistry

PG
Degre

M.Sc.,

2/5



1/4/23, 8:46 PM

S.No

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Application Name of the
Number Student
1150139 LAVANYA U
1150110 MANJULA E
115018 MARIKOZHUNTHU
A
115014 MEENA R
1150167 MOUNIKA
KANAGARANI A
1150123 PAVITHRA P
1150135 PAVITHRAR
1150138 PEARLYN STELLA
A
1150122 PONNARASI S
1150171 POTRIVEL
MURUGAN S
115013 PRAVEENA S
1150146 PUSHPALATHA S
1150133 PUSHPAVALLI A
1150112 RADHAR
1150141 SADHANAR
1150166 SANGARISRIA
1150147 SANKAR A
1150148 SASIKALA S
1150153 SATHYA P
1150134 SHALINIR
1150132 SHANTHI K
1150127 SINDHUMATHI R
1150114 SIVARANJINI D
1150126 SOWMIYA S
1150149 SOWNDHARYA S

Date of
Birth

10/03/2002

29/05/1998

05/06/1996

17/06/2001

22/03/1999

15/07/2000

09/10/2001

06/09/2001

04/07/2000

10/08/1997

12/03/2000

28/06/1991

29/03/2002

30/06/1987

02/06/2002

04/01/2000

08/06/2002

03/06/1997

19/04/1996

06/10/2001

19/06/1984

21/03/2002

08/04/1983

05/06/2000

22/12/1997
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Aadhaar
Number

543767594891

406043556714

896241490885

778843419412

510646470979

559278811509

688800600309

755662129693

785090523499

340337233210

385735225201

935237827867

978321088363

881976230059

493788408312

948816904815

427700170069

427700170069

29133874

783082722927

980327281646

417562029027

906206045938

647347083510

890564759681

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Community

SC

BC

SC

SC

SC

MBC

SC

BC

SC

BC

SC

BC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

MBC

MBC

SC

SC

BC

BC

SC

UG Degree

B.Sc.

B.A./B.Lit./B.com

B.C.A.

B.Sc.

B.A./B.Lit./B.com

B.A./B.Lit./B.com

B.Sc.

B.A./B.Lit./B.com

B.A./B.Lit./B.com

B.E./ B.Tech.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.A./B.Lit./B.com

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.A./B.Lit./B.com

B.A./B.Lit./B.com

B.Sc.

B.A./B.Lit./B.com

B.E./ B.Tech.

B.A./B.Lit./B.com

B.C.A.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

UG Major

Chemistry

Tamil

Computer
Application

Physics

English

English

Zoology

English

English

B.E./B.Tech

Physics

Computer
Science

Mathematics

Tamil

Physics

Chemistry

History

English

Physics

English

B.E./B.Tech

English

Computer
Application

Mathematics

Mathematics

PG
Degre
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S.No

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Application
Number

1150160

115019

1150120

1150168

1150169

1150144

1150155

1150140

1150151

1150158

1150117

1150145

Name of the
Student

STEPHEN JEBA
DEVANESAN P

SUBITHA'S

SUMATHI A

SUMATHI' S

SUNDHARI'S

SURIYAC

SURUTHI'S

TAMILSELVI T

THANGAMANI A

THILAKAVATHI S

VIJAYALAKSHMI M

VINOTHKUMAR P

Date of
Birth

22/11/1983

08/05/2001

08/09/1986

04/05/1981

15/08/2002

07/06/2001

09/09/1995

01/08/2001

15/07/1995

04/06/1998

14/04/1985

16/09/2000
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Aadhaar
Number

776762363077

777743013111

947840226970

475601259131

358675713329

972347966097

636253159557

461694482954

323766898802

568413513715

463170920631

812325705646

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Community

SCC

SC

SC

SC

BC

SC

MBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

UG Degree

B.A./B.Lit./B.com

B.Sc.

B.A./B.Lit./B.com

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.E./ B.Tech.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.A./B.Lit./B.com

UG Major

English

Chemistry

English

Computer
Science

Physics

Mathematics

B.E./B.Tech

Physics

Computer
Science

Zoology

Geography

History

PG
Degre

M.Sc.,
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